
Spring Pond Hockey 2017
Mini Mite
Date Start Facility

Saturday 04/01/2017 12:00 PM Dublin Future Stars v Whalers; Ice Crushers v Dragons

Saturday 04/01/2017 1:05 PM Dublin Future Stars v Eagles

Saturday 04/08/2017 12:00 PM Dublin Eagles v Whalers; Future Stars v Dragons

Saturday 04/08/2017 1:10 PM Dublin Ice Crushers v Dragons

Saturday 04/15/2017 12:00 PM Easton Eagles v Future Stars; Whalers v Ice Crushers

Saturday 04/15/2017 1:05 PM Easton Eagles v Dragons

Saturday 04/22/2017 12:00 PM Easton Ice Crushers v Eagles; Future Stars v Whalers

Saturday 04/22/2017 1:05 PM Easton Eagles v Dragons

Saturday 04/29/2017 8:45 AM Dublin Whalers v Ice Crushers; Eagles v Future Stars

Saturday 04/29/2017 9:50 AM Dublin Ice Crushers v Dragons

Saturday 05/06/2017 12:10 PM North Eagles v Whalers; Dragons v Future Stars

Saturday 05/13/2017 11:00 AM North Dragons v Whalers; Future Stars v Ice Crushers

Saturday 05/20/2017 8:50 AM Easton Whalers v Future Stars; Ice Crushers v Eagles

Saturday 05/27/2017 10:00 AM Ice Haus Ice Crushers v Future Stars; Dragons v Whalers

Saturday 06/03/2017 12:00 PM North Eagles v Dragons; Whalers v Ice Crushers


